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Product:

Material:

Finish:

Color:

Volume:

Drawn:

Checked:

Revision: Sheet: Scale: Paper size:

Status:

NEN-ISO 2768-fK
Tolerances, unless specified otherwise, according to:

[mm]

00216 TI 500 T Ceiling mount

B 1/1 1:2 A3

Stainless steel n.a.
Eric Meijer
Rik Knoppers

n.a
n.a.

Released

15
5

17
5

90

18
7.

5


	Sheets and Views
	Sheet1


